Analyticom COMET

Date: 21.10.2021 Time: 21:34:03 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi

Date/time: 06.10.2020 20:00 AST

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 20/21 A

Al-Sadd SC -Qatar SC

2:3 (2:0)

Round: 2

Stadium: Suhaim bin Hamad Stadium Match number: 11

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Sherif
1st assistant: Ramzan Saeed Al-Naemi
2nd assistant: ABDULLA ANAS HINDI

4th official: Haitham Osama Abasi

Al-Sadd SC

22 Meshaal Aissa Barsham GK
4 Ahmed Bader Sayyar

12 Rodrigo Tabata C

13 Guilherme Torres

15 Bahaa Mamdouh Ellethy u23

18 Saoud Ibrahim Al-Nasr

19 Santiago Cazorla Gonzalez

23 Hashim Ali Ali u23

27 Yusuf Abdurisag Yusuf u23

96 Hossam Kamal Elsaid

99 Rami Suhail Ali u23

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib u23

GK
9 Taehee Nam

25 Abdulla Ismail Al-Ali u23

79 Mahmoudsafe Korayem u23

88 Ahmad Mohamedd Al-saeed
u8

92 Mohamed Naceur Almanai u23

Xavier Hernandez Creus
Sergio Oriol Algere
Aljaidi Salem Abdulaziz

CONFIRMED Yasser Khalil 06.10.

Observer: Ismail Hassan

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match commissioner: Mohamed Ahmed Muhsen Al Riyashi
General coordinator: Hadi Hamed Al-Marri
Venue press officer: Mosallam Hellabi

Goals Y R
14480
13297
18854
99976
17365
13471
98379
32437
19704
11841
15442

43

33

26 39

16460

20473
16772
19725

18069
17852

2020 18:38:03 AST

S

(18) 46
(23) 90

(19) 78
(15) 71

Qatar SC
1 Jassim Adel Al-hail GK
2 Mohamed Salim Al-rabiei
4 Ahmed Fadhil Hesaba
5 Omar Ahmed Al-Emadi
6 Barrahma Elmehdi
11 Ali Awad Bujaloof
12 Nasir Peer Baksh u23
17 Khaled Ahmed Mahmoudi
24 Abdulaziz Adel Ibrahim
33 Alejandro Jimena C
87 Nasser Ibrahim Al-Nasr

31 Motasem Majed Albustami u23
GK
8 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi
14 Muattaz Majed Bostami
27 Youssef Mohamed Ali u23
34 Ali Mohamed Yahya u23
37 Muhammad Emad Zidan u23
77 Majid Aman Salmeen
88 Kayke Rodrigues

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

12892
6425
9864

13513

83784

11792

14714

13957

19490

83783

11207

14105

5325
13094
16793
15403
17171
11211
88478

Goals Y R S
21

53
(4) 53
(5) 46
(24) 80
(17) 46

52 58 (11) 46

Younes Ali Rahmati
Juan Ochoa Lopez
Khaled Salih Algahtani
Mohammed Omar Saeed

CONFIRMED Mohamed Saeed 06.10.2020 18:35:18 AST

Score 1.0 | 20 | 21 | 2.2 | 2:3
Scorer/Min 99/26(18/33/88]52[24/53|88]58| | \ | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Sadd SC: 99 Rami Suhail Ali (39 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 13 Guilherme Torres (43 - Unsporting behavior /
recklessness); Qatar SC: 11 Ali Awad Bujaloof (21 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature

PLAYED
Mohammed Al-Sherif
07.10.2020 05:55:25 AST

Al-Sadd SC - Qatar SC 2:3
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